MARYLAND MANUAL.

Chief Engineer

Matron

Telephone Operator

Supervisor of Hospital Attendants (3)

Hospital Charge Attendants (2)

Hospital Attendants (20)

Laundry Supervisor

Storekeeper

Seamstress

Stewardess

Cooks (3)

Waitresses (2)

Shift Engineers (2)
Mechanical Handyman

Steam Firemen (2)

Farm Manager

Dairyman

Chauffeur

Social Service Worker.

Dentist

CROWNSVILLE STATE HOSPITAL
Superintendent

Physicians (6)

Dentists (2)
Head Account and Purchasing Clerk

Senior Account Clerk, Stenographer and Secretary (2) ...........

Junior Clerk

Telephone Operators (2)

Superintendent of Nurses

Supervisors of Nurses and Attendants (9).....cmm

Charge Attendants (2)

Hospital Attendants (95)

Medical Social Worker

Occupational Therapists (2)

Seamstresses (3)

Farm and Dairy Employees (8)

Chief Engineer

Shift Engineers (2)

Shop Foreman and Handyman

Storekeeper and Stock Clerk (2)
Head Cooks and Assistants (4)

Laundry Employees (4)

Plumbers and Pipefitters (3)

Carpenters (3)

Chaplains (2)

Dietitian

ROSEWOOD STATE TRAINING SCHOOL
Superintendent

Senior Resident Physician

Junior Resident Physician

Dentist

Head Account Clerk

Junior Stenographers (2)
Matron

Stewardess
Storekeeper

357

1,760.00
648.00
540.00

2,472.00

1,296.00

9,820.00
648.00
648.00
432.00
648.00

1,800.00
900.00

2,136.00
756.00

1,296.00
900.00
540.00
540.00

1,200.00
300.00

$3,825.00
9,486.00
1,134.00
3,009.96
3,024.60
810.00
1,188.00
1,584.00
8,382.00
1,026.00
38,780.00
1,759.92
1,932.00
2,010.00
5,014.00
2,023.92
2,349.60
1,388.40
1,981.80
3,300.00
2,430.00
2,526.00
4,421.40
216.00
1,068.00

$3,825.00
2,349.00
1,848.00
1,684.00
2,580.00
1,302.00
1,068.00
756.00
756.00



