## MARYLAND MANUAL.

Chief Engineer	1,760.00
Matron	648.00
Telephone Operator	540.00
Supervisor of Hospital Attendants (3)	2,472.00
Hospital Charge Attendants (2)	1,296.00
Hospital Attendants (20)	9,820.00
Laundry Supervisor	648.00
Storekeeper	648.00
Seamstress	432.00
Stewardess	648.00
Cooks (3)	1.800.00
Waitresses (2)	900.00
Shift Engineers (2)	2,136.00
Mechanical Handyman	756.00
Steam Firemen (2)	1,296.00
Steam Firemen (2)	900.00
Farm Manager	540.00
Dairyman	540.00
Chauffeur	
Social Service Worker	1,200.00
Dentist	300.00
CROWNSVILLE STATE HOSPITAL	
	** *** **
Superintendent	\$3,825.00
Physicians (6)	9,486.00
Dentists (2)	1,134.00
Head Account and Purchasing Clerk Senior Account Clerk, Stenographer and Secretary (2)	3,009.96
Senior Account Clerk. Stenographer and Secretary (2)	3,024.60
Junior Clerk	810.00
Telephone Operators (2)	1.188.00
Supervisors of Nurses and Attendants (9)  Charge Attendants (2)	1,584.00
Supervisors of Nurses and Attendants (9)	8,382.00
Charge Attendants (2)	1,026.00
Hospital Attendants (95)	38,780.00
Medical Social Worker	1,759.92
Occupational Therapiete (2)	1,932.00
Occupational Therapists (2) Seamstresses (3) Farm and Dairy Employees (8)	2,010.00
Form and Dairy Employees (9)	5,014.00
Chief Engineer	2,023.92
Shift Engineers (2)	2,349.60
Shop Foreman and Handyman	1,388.40
Shop Foreman and mandyman	1,981.80
Storekeeper and Stock Clerk (2)	3,300.00
Laundry Employees (4)	<b>2,430.00</b>
Discrete April 1 Discre	
Plumbers and Pipefitters (3)	2,526.00 $4.421.40$
Carpenters (3)	
Chaplains (2)	216.00
Dietitian	1,068.00
ROSEWOOD STATE TRAINING SCHOOL	
	\$3,825.00
Superintendent	2.349.00
Senior Resident Physician	1,848.00
Junior Resident Physician	
Dentist	1,584.00
Head Account Clerk	2,580.00
Junior Stenographers (2)	1,302.00
Matron	1,068.00
Stewardess	756.00
Storekeeper	756.00